SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO.225 OF 2014

RAYAPATI SAMBASIVA RAO & ANR
VERSUS

Petitioner(s)

UOI & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH W.P.(C) No.218 of 2014

W.P.(C) No.219 of 2014

W.P.(C) No.222 of 2014

W.P.(C) No.223 of 2014

W.P.(C) No.224 of 2014 W.P.(C) No.228 of 2014

W.P.(C) No.232 of 2014

Date: 06/03/2014 These Petitions were MENTIONED today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Annam D.N. Rao, AOR

Mr. A. Venayagam Balan, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Caveator-In-Person

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following O R D E R

List these matters along with W.P.(C) No.161 of 2014, which is listed tomorrow (07.03.014) before the appropriate Bench.

(Chetan Kumar) Court Master

(Savita Sainani) Assistant Registrar