

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (C) NO. 428 OF 2014

A. RAJESH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA AND OTHERS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for direction and permission to appear and argue in person and office report)

Date: 19/05/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI
[VACATION BENCH]

For Petitioner(s) Petitioner-in-person

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.
Tag with W.P. (C) No. 161 of 2014.

(Pardeep Kumar)
AR-cum-PS

(M.S. Negi)
Assistant Registrar