Petitioner(s)

SUPREMECOURTOF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

COURT NO.2

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 742/2014

THE C

VERSUS

office report)

HARITHA SARANGA & ORS.

Date :22/08/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ritin Rai, Adv.

Ms. Sadhvi Mohindru, Adv.

Mr. V.K. Monga, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following $\mbox{\footnotemark}$ O R D E R

Notice.

Tag with W.P.(C) No. 161 of 2014.

[Charanjeet Kaur] Court Master [Vinod Kulvi] Asstt. Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by Charanjeet Kaur Date: 2014.08.22 16:57:23 IST

Reason: