SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No. 132/2018

PONGULETI SUDHAKAR REDDY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 05-03-2018 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM:

ITEM NO.38

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHUSHAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sravan Kumar, Adv. Mr. D. Mahesh Babu, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let a copy of this petition be served upon the standing counsel for the respondents.

List the matter after two weeks.

(NIDHI AHUJA) COURT MASTER (MALA KUMARI SHARMA)
COURT MASTER