

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No. 132/2018

PONGULETI SUDHAKAR REDDY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 07-05-2018 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHUSHAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. S. Satyam Reddy, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sravan Kumar, Adv.
Mr. D. Mahesh Babu, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Maninder Singh, ASG.
Mr. Syed Shahid Hussain Rizvi, Adv.
Mr. R. Balasubramanian, Adv.
Mr. Santosh Kr. Vishwakarma, Adv.
Ms. Aarti Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Akshay Amritanshu, Adv.
Mr. M. K. Maroria, AOR

Mr. Guntur Prabhakar, AOR
Ms. Prerna Singh, Adv.

Mr. S. Udaya Kumar Sagar, AOR
Mr. Mrityunjai Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Perused the letter circulated by the learned counsel
for the respondent.

List the matter in the month of July, 2018.

(NIDHI AHUJA)
COURT MASTER

(MALA KUMARI SHARMA)
COURT MASTER